

VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2019	-0915	Version:	0	Name:	Proclamation Honoring Next Da Park Business of the Month-De	
Туре:	МОТ	ION			Status:	PLACED ON FILE	
File created:	12/10	0/2019			In control:	Board of Trustees	
On agenda:	12/10	6/2019			Final action:	12/16/2019	
Title:	Proclamation Honoring Next Day Plus as Orland Park Business of the Month-December 2019						
Code sections:							
Attachments:							
Date	Ver. Action By				Action		Result
12/16/2019	0	Deard of	Trustees				

12/10/2019 0 Officials INTRODUCED TO BOARD

Title

Proclamation Honoring Next Day Plus as Orland Park Business of the Month-December 2019

History

Mayor Pekau will proclaim December 16, 2019, as Next Day Plus Day in the Village of Orland Park and honor the Next Day Plus with Orland Park Business of the Month-December 2019.

Next Day Plus has been serving Orland Park since 1998 and we congratulate them for celebrating over 21 years in Orland Park. Next Day Plus services the Chicago-land area, all 50 States and Canada.

Mayor Pekau and the Village Board of Trustees thank you for over 21 years of service to Orland Park.